
                                       Yorkshire Volunteers - Contact Details 
Region  Role  Volunteer  Telephone  Email Address  

East Yorkshire  County Organiser  Helen Marsden  07703 529112  helen.marsden@ngs.org.uk 

East Yorkshire  Treasurer  Angela Pugh  01423 330456  angela.pugh@ngs.org.uk 

East Yorkshire  Publicity & Booklet Advertising  Sally Roberts  01423 871419 sally.roberts@ngs.org.uk  

East Yorkshire Group Visits Co-ordinator Mandy Gordon 01423 331643 mandy.gordon@ngs.org.uk 

East Yorkshire  Assistant County Organiser  Ian & Linda McGowan  01482 896492  ianandlinda.mcgowan@ngs.org.uk  

East Yorkshire  Assistant County Organiser  Hazel Rowe  01430 861439  hazel.rowe@ngs.org.uk 

East Yorkshire  Assistant County Organiser  Natalie Verow  01759 368444  natalieverow@aol.com 

      

North Yorkshire  County Organiser Dee Venner  01765 690842 dee.venner@ngs.org.uk 

North Yorkshire  Treasurer  Angela Pugh  01423 330456  angela.pugh@ngs.org.uk  

North Yorkshire  Publicity & Booklet Advertising  Sally Roberts  01423 871419  sally.roberts@ngs.org.uk 

North Yorkshire Group Visits Co-ordinator Mandy Gordon 01423 331643 mandy.gordon@ngs.org.uk 

North Yorkshire Assistant County Organiser Jo Gaunt 07443 505291 jo.gaunt@ngs.org.uk 

North Yorkshire Assistant County Organiser Annabel Alton  07803 907042  annabel.alton@ngs.org.uk 

North Yorkshire Assistant County Organiser Susan Kerr 07952 069419 Susan.kerr@ngs.org.uk 

     

South & West Yorkshire  County Organisers Elizabeth & David Smith 01484 644320  elizabethanddavid.smith@ngs.org.uk  

South & West Yorkshire  Treasurer  Angela Pugh  01423 330456  angela.pugh@ngs.org.uk  

South & West Yorkshire  Publicity & Booklet Advertising  Sally Roberts  01423 871419 sally.roberts@ngs.org.uk 

South & West Yorkshire Group Visits Co-ordinator Mandy Gordon 01423 331643 mandy.gordon@ngs.org.uk 

South & West Yorkshire  Assistant County Organiser  Peter Lloyd  07958 928698  peter.lloyd@ngs.org.uk  

South & West Yorkshire  Assistant County Organiser  Felicity Bowring  01729 823551  felicity.bowring@ngs.org.uk  

South & West Yorkshire  Assistant County Organiser  Charlotte Cummins 07802 439051 Charlotte.cummins@ngs.org.uk 

     

Yorkshire Booklet Coordinator Sally Roberts 01423 871419 Sally.roberts@ngs.org.uk 
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